
 
UGO Board Meeting Agenda 

March 12, 2024, 9:00 AM 
 

USE THIS LINK: Click here to join the meeting 
 

1.​ Introductions 
2.​ Adoption of February Meeting Minutes  
3.​ Voting in of New Members 

a.​ Dan Wheeler to At Large 
b.​ Anna Folks to At Large 

4.​ Treasurer Report  - Karen Locke 
5.​ Cataract Interp Trip (2024 and planning 2025?) 

a.​ April 23 - 25 
b.​ NPS taking 2 boats, Navtec taking 3 boats, Western taking 1 boat 
c.​ Itinerary - North Wash drop off @ around noon on 4/25 

6.​ Kane Creek Development Project 
a.​ Vote to sign petition as a a membership? 
b.​ https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfJG7C0hM41vfmKILiVCRO6

_CMZEYVE-s1BkuPJxBv8gLNZSQ/viewform 
7.​ Whole Enchilada Shuttle (follow up from Alex) 
8.​ Canyonlands River Management Plan 

a.​ Do we want to submit comments on behalf of UGO? 
9.​ JWP Hall Of Fame - Lauren Wood 
10.​CPRG Update 
11.​Admin Report - anything we haven’t touched on. 
12.​Next Meeting April 9 (last meeting before summer break) 

a.​ April 9 
 
 
 

2024 UGO Board Members 

Officer Name E-Mail 

President Cody Little   sanjuanrivertours@gmail.com 

Vice President Alex de Moor  education@cfimoab.org 

Treasurer Karen Locke karenl@discovernac.org 
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Land Based Jason Taylor  jason@westernriver.com 

Land Based Lauren Wood  lauren.holidayriver@gmail.com 

Land Based Dallin Tait  dallin@riversandruins.com 

At Large Member Anna Folks annaf@mild2wildrafting.com 

At Large Member Dan Wheeler danw@flyredtail.com 

At Large Member Brian Martinez info@navtec.com 

Past President Lance Plank  lplank@cobs.org 

CPRG Rep. Jake Deslauriers coloradoplateauriverguides@gmail.com 

Admin. Assistant Brian Essig ugoutah2870@gmail.com 
briane@discovernac.org 
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